BLM30P04 www.belling.com.cn
Rev 1.1 Belling Proprietary Information. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited 1/ 15
12/2024 ©2011 Belling All Rights Reserved
BLM30P04
Power MOSFET
1. Description
 Advantages
BLM30P04 uses advanced trench technology and

 Load switch
 Power management
 Ordering Informations
Device Marking Ordering Codes Package Product Code Packing
M30P04 BLM30P04-D TO-252 BLM30P04 Reel
M30P04 BLM30P04-E SOP-8 BLM30P04 Reel
M30P04 BLM30P04-Q PDFN5*6 BLM30P04 Reel
M30P04 BLM30P04-R PDFN3.3*3.3 BLM30P04 Reel
BLM30P04-D,E,Q,R
(1)BLM30P04:-40V 30mΩ
(2)D:TO-252 E:SOP-8
Q:PDFN5*6 R:PDFN3.3*3.3
(2) Package type
(1) Chip name